www.advantech-bb.com  /  Enabling an Intelligent Planet
All product specifications are subject to change without notice.
Modbus Eavesdrop to
MQTT IIoT Gateway
SmartSwarm 351
• Transparently connects to existing serial Modbus RTU networks
• Provides parallel data feed into Enterprise IIoT systems while the
existing Modbus network continues to operate

encrypted using TLS, with certificate authentication of the host and certificate
provision by the gateway.
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION
SG30000320-51 Ethernet Only, no accessories
SG30000324-51 Ethernet Only, with accessories (PSU & cellular antennae)
SG30300320-51 EMEA Cellular, no accessories
SG30300325-51 EMEA Cellular, with accessories (PSU & cellular antennae)
SG30500320-51 NATAM Cellular, no accessories
(Cellular)
(Ethernet)
SmartSwarm351_0717ds
Corporate Headquarters: 707 Dayton Road, PO Box 1040 Ottawa, IL 61350 USA   815-433-5100  Fax 433-5104